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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 POMMERETTE Aymeric BOURGES FRA 2,8

DUPAS Thibault SAINT CLOUD FRA 10,4 3 33
-

2 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,4

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 14,2 6 33
-

3 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 10,9

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 16,4 11 31
-

4 JAGUELIN Francois CICE BLOSSAC FRA PRO

MORANDIN Aurélie PALMOLA FRA 43 14 30
-

5 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,0 8 28
-

6 GABOURY Thomas HARDELOT FRA 9,8

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,0 9 27
-

7 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 7,0

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,0 9 27
-

8 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,2

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,6 11 27
-

9 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,2

MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 13,0 11 25
-

10 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,8

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 23
-

11 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 19,9 16 23
-

12 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,1

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,8 13 22
-

13 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,5

CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,1 14 21
-

14 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,4

PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 16,0 13 21
-

15 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,8

MARTINI Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 21,5 15 19
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 18,3

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 17 17
-

17 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 15,0

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 39 22 17
-

18 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 12,9

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 13 16
-

19 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,0

DEPREZ Paul 27,5 20 16
-

20 PATTE Gauthier DEAUVILLE FRA 13,1

PATTE Simon DEAUVILLE FRA 18,5 13 15
-

21 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,6

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 12 15
-

22 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 30,5 23 12
-

23 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 22 12
-

24 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 34,5

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 40 35 11
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 JAGUELIN Francois CICE BLOSSAC FRA PRO

MORANDIN Aurélie PALMOLA FRA 43 14 44
-

2 DUTHOIT Paul HARDELOT FRA 10,9

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FRA 16,4 11 42
-

3 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 34,5

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 40 35 40
-

4 RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FRA 16,8

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FRA 17,9 16 39
-

5 DUCHEMIN Jean Francois WIMEREUX FRA 15,0

PREUVOST Dominique HARDELOT FRA 39 22 39
-

6 DUTERTRE Helene HARDELOT FRA 4,4

VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 14,2 6 39
-

7 BULTEAU Sophie HARDELOT FRA 15,9

BULTEAU Pierre HARDELOT FRA 19,9 16 38
-

8 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 9,2

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 17,6 11 37
-

9 GABOURY Thomas HARDELOT FRA 9,8

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FRA 12,0 9 36
-

10 POMMERETTE Aymeric BOURGES FRA 2,8

DUPAS Thibault SAINT CLOUD FRA 10,4 3 36
-

11 MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 5,9

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 15,0 8 36
-

12 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FRA 7,0

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FRA 18,0 9 36
-

13 CALLIEU Jean-Paul HARDELOT FRA 12,2

MARCE Mario HARDELOT FRA 13,0 11 35
-

14 LECAILLE Jacques HARDELOT FRA 13,1

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FRA 17,8 13 35
-

15 MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FRA 13,8

MARTINI Jean-Luc HARDELOT FRA 21,5 15 34
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FRA 18,3

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FRA 19,5 17 34
-

17 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FRA 14,5

CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,1 14 34
-

18 PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FRA 18,0

DEPREZ Paul 27,5 20 34
-

19 GRENU Lise HARDELOT FRA 21,9

GRENU Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 25,3 22 32
-

20 DESPATURES François HARDELOT FRA 14,4

PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 16,0 13 32
-

21 BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FRA 20,0

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 30,5 23 30
-

22 PATTE Gauthier DEAUVILLE FRA 13,1

PATTE Simon DEAUVILLE FRA 18,5 13 27
-

23 TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 12,9

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FRA 17,3 13 26
-

24 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 8,6

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FRA 20,7 12 25
-


